
Parstoo Ahovan
The Abigails, 2021
Acrylic on Canvas
66 x 53 in.

USD $16,000.00

Parstoo Ahovan
The Authority of the King, 2021
Acrylic on Canvas
66 x 48 in.

USD $16,000.00

Roya Akhavan
Solider II, 2025
Acrylic on linen
50 x 60 in.

USD $30,000.00

Bahar Behbahani
Taar o Pood (Warp and Woof), from the series Through a Wave,
Darkly,, 2012
Diptych on Duratrans with lightbox
39 x 26 in.

USD $18,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Reza Derakshani
Blue Rain Fig Day, 2025
Oil, enamel and tar on canvas
200 x 120 cm., 78 x 47 in.

USD $50,000.00

Reza Derakshani
Every Blue Night, 2018
Mixed media on canvas
152 x 244 cm., 60 x 96 in.

USD $70,000.00

Parinaz Eleish Gharagozlou
Dream Lotus, 2018
Oil on Canvas
30 x 40 in.

USD $10,000.00

Parinaz Eleish Gharagozlou
Life is but a Weaving, 2024
Mixed Media Collage With Oil On Canvas
53 x 36 in.

USD $18,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Darvish Fakhr
April, 2025
Oil on linen
19.69 x 15.75 x 0.79 in., 50 x 40 x 2 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Boy and The Cloud, 2025
Oil on linen
19.67 x 15.75 x 0.79 in., 50 x 40 x 2 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Cloud Surfer, 2025
Oil on board
29.1 x 34.5 x 4.5 cm., 11.5 x 13.6 x 1.8 in.

USD $4,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Downtime, 2025
Oil on linen
31 x 39 x 2.5 cm., 12.2 x 15.4 x 1 in.

USD $5,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Darvish Fakhr
Dream Big, 2025
Oil on linen
27.56  x 27.56 x 0.79 in., 70 x 70 x 2 cm.

USD $14,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Fresh Air, 2025
Oil on linen
19.69 x 15.79 x 0.79 in., 50 x 40 x 2 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
High Tea, 2025
oil on linen
50 x 40 x 2 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Lufy, 2025
Oil on board
10 x 10 x .2 cm., 4 x 4 x 0.08 in.

USD $2,500.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Darvish Fakhr
Qajar Princess, 2025
Oil on Linen
19.69 x 15.75 x 0.79 in., 50 x 40 x 2 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Darvish Fakhr
Senegal Glide, 2025
Oil on board
50 x 43 x 1.8 cm., 19.7 x 16.9 x 0.75 in.

USD $6,000.00

Mehdi Farhadian
Fountainhead, 2014
Watercolor on paper
14.5 x 18.5 in.

Mehdi Farhadian
In Search of the Lost Neighborhood, 2021
Acrylic on canvas
60 x 50 cm.

USD $15,500.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Mehdi Farhadian
Untitled, 2018
Watercolor on paper
22.5 x 23 in.

Mehdi Farhadian
Untitled, 2018
Watercolor on paper
25.5 x 22.5 in.

Aida Izadpanah
Resilience 1, 2025
Hand-made/-fired porcelain and acrylic mixed media on wooden
board
illuminated by LED light
16 x 16 x 8 in.

USD $4,800.00

Aida Izadpanah
Resilience 2, 2025
Hand-made/-fired porcelain and acrylic mixed media on wooden
board illuminated by LED light
16 x 16 x 8 in.

USD $4,800.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Naeemeh Kazemi
Prelude to Futureland, 2024
Oil on canvas

USD $60,000.00

Naeemeh Kazemi
Untitled, 2023
Oil on Canvas
150 x 150 cm., 59.1 x 59.1 in.

USD $38,000.00

Naeemeh Kazemi
Untitled, La La Land Series, 2025
30 x 58 cm., 11.81 x 22.83 in.

USD $4,000.00

Tooraj Khamenehzadeh
Untitled from disruption Series, 2023
Film Photography Archival Pigment Print
51 x 51 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Tooraj Khamenehzadeh
Untitled from disruption Series, 2023
Film Photography Archival Pigment Print
51 x 51 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Tooraj Khamenehzadeh
Untitled from disruption Series
Film Photography Archival Pigment Print
51 x 51 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Tooraj Khamenehzadeh
Untitled from disruption Series, 2023
Film Photography Archival Pigment Print
51 x 51 cm.

USD $6,000.00

Tooraj Khamenehzadeh
Untitled, from Disruption Series
Lightbox, film Slide, Bronze finish frame
12 x 12 cm.

USD $1,000.00

Morteza Khazei
Untitled, 2025
Painted Wood
15.7 x 5.5 x 5.5 in., 40 x 14 x 14 cm.

USD $10,000.00

Maryam Khosravani
Sève Series, 2024
Needle and blue pigment on arches paper, silver embroidery,

USD $5,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Maryam Khosravani
Sève Series, 2024
Needle on arches paper, silver embroidery

USD $5,000.00

Morteza Khosravi
Untitled
Oil on linen
177 x 127 cm., 70 x 50 in.

USD $8,000.00

Morteza Khosravi
Untitled, 2024
Oil on linen
28 x 39 in.

USD $8,000.00

Leyla Khosrowshahi
Light Blue Carved Vase & Whimsical Light Blue Vase, 2025
Ceramic
18 x 6 x 6 in.

USD $3,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Farsad Labbauf
All Truth Is Not Created Equal
Oil and mixed media on paper
36 x 24 in.

USD $6,500.00

Farsad Labbauf
Self-Portrait III
Oil on paper
36 x 24 in.

USD $6,500.00

Farsad Labbauf
Silent Song, 2023
Oil on canvas
60 x 44 in.

USD $16,000.00

Maryam Lamei
Dance of Love, 2021
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Maryam Lamei
Guardians of Love, 2021
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Maryam Lamei
Liberation Riot, 2022
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Maryam Lamei
Moment of Meeting, 2022
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Maryam Lamei
Own Vortex, 2022
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Maryam Lamei
Thought of Flight, 2023
Watercolour on cardboard
18 x 13 cm., 7 x 5 in.

USD $5,000.00

Farideh Lashai
Gone Down The Rabbit Hole, 2010-2012
Painting With Projected Animation And Sound
92.50 x 78.75 in., 234.95 x 200.03 cm.

Farideh Lashai
Leyla vs Majnun, 2008-2010
Video, Oil on Canvas
200 x 320 cm.

USD $475,000.00

Farideh Lashai
Untitled
Oil on paper

USD $24,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Farideh Lashai
Untitled
Oil on paper
44.45 x 30.81 cm., 17.5 x 12.13 in.

USD $27,000.00

Farideh Lashai
Untitled (Watercolor 3)
Oil on paper
59.055 x 41.91 cm., 23 1/4 x 16 1/2 in.

USD $27,000.00

Farideh Lashai
Untitled (Watercolor 5)
Oil on paper
55.245 x 43.18 cm., 21.75 x 17 in.

USD $27,000.00

Aref Montazeri
Watermill, 2022
Oxidized Mirror and Polymer
45 x 45 x 15 cm., 17.72 x 17.72 x 5.91 in.

USD $16,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Zahra Nazari
Blue Interior, 2022
Acrylic on canvas
50 x 40 in.

USD $10,000.00

Zahra Nazari
Fin Garden, 2021
Acrylic on canvas
76 x 48 in.

USD $14,000.00

Arash Nazari
Zaal seen by his father in the Simorgh's nets, 2023
Oil on Canvas
300 x 125 cm.

USD $42,000.00

Dana Nehdaran
Look at Me! (from "A Preservation of Light" series), 2020
Oil on canvas
84 x 60 in.

USD $20,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Dana Nehdaran
Natural light is the best, 2020
Acrylic, Oil, Bee Wax on canvas
72 x 60 in.

USD $20,000.00

Azadeh Nia
Flowers in bed, 2023
Acrylic on panel
16 x 16 in.

USD $5,500.00

Azadeh Nia
New Moon, 2024
Acrylic on panel
30 x 40 in.

USD $8,500.00

Azadeh Nia
Terrace, 2025
Acrylic on panel
30 x 24 in.

USD $7,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Azadeh Nia
Winter Light, 2022
Acrylic on panel
16 x 20 in.

USD $6,000.00

Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5545, 2022
Photo collage, Wood, Bronze, Dried plant
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5550, 2022
Photo collage, Wood, Bronze, Dried plant
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5708, 2022
Photo collage/drawing, wood, Bronze, Dried plant, acrylic box
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5773, 2022
Photo collage, Wood, Copper, Dried plant
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5784, 2022
Photo collage, Wood, Copper, Dried plant
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Maryam Palizgir
Claustrophobia_5787, 2022
Photo collage, Wood, Copper, Dried plant
12 x 16 in.

USD $3,800.00

Bahar Sabzevari
Oracle II, 2025
Oil and gold leaf on board
9 x 12 in.

USD $3,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Bahar Sabzevari
Untitled (crown series), 2019
Oil on wood panel
12 x 62 in.

USD $4,000.00

Safarani Sisters
Beneath the breath, 2020
Oil color and video projection
65 x 82 in.

USD $35,000.00

Safarani Sisters
Leave the Moment Hanging, 2025
Oil on Canvas and Video Projection
30 x 40 in.

USD $14,000.00

Safarani Sisters
Translucent 1, 2025
Oil on Canvas and Video Projection
20 x 20 in.

USD $4,500.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Navid Sajadi
Sigillum, 2021
Under Glazed Painted Stoneware
11 x 8.5 in.

USD $1,750.00

Navid Sajadi
Sigillum, 2021
Under Glazed Painted Stoneware
9 x 12 in.

USD $1,750.00

Navid Sajadi
Untitled, 2021
Under Glazed Painted Earthenware
10 x 13 x 15 in.

USD $4,000.00

Behrang Samadzadegan
Flames and Flowers No.2, 2024
Watercolor on Paper
180 x 76 cm.

USD $20,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Behrang Samadzadegan
Flames and Flowers No.3, 2024
Watercolor on Paper
180 x 76 cm.

USD $20,000.00

Behrang Samadzadegan
Lovers on Þre, 2023
Watercolor on Cotton Paper
140 x 200 cm.

USD $30,000.00

Farshid Shafiey
Dash Akol, 2025
Acrylic on canvas
47 x 39 in.

USD $15,000.00

Farshid Shafiey
The King Assassination by Me No. 2, 2025
Acrylic on canvas
51 x 51 in.

USD $25,000.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695



Farshid Shafiey
Untitled, 2024
Acrylic on canvas
20 x 16 in.

USD $2,500.00

Baran Shafiey
Sour Cherry Garden, 2025
Oil color on canvas
27 x 30 in.

USD $1,800.00

Baran Shafiey
Untitled, 2025
Oil color on canvas
32 x 34 in.

USD $1,800.00

Baran Shafiey
Who counts the leaves on the trees?, 2025
Acrylic and oil on canvas
20 x 24 in.

USD $1,200.00

Leila Heller Gallery
22 East 80th Street, Ground Level, New York, NY, US, 10075, info@leilahellergallery.com, +1 212 249 7695


